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FMRRE25 °C, AMLS5, SKRENEIRE: £3%

NEEL (Pmax/W)
WEAE (W)
BAWESBE (Vmp/V)
BRANESER (Imp/A)
FFE&EBIE (Voc/V)
sargEm (Isc/A)
AR

HEIR3RAE1000 W/m?,

485 480
36.66 36.51
13.23 3415
43.28 43,11
13.84 13.77
22.4% 22.2%

475
0~ +5
36.35
13.07
4293
13.70
22.0%

470 465
36.19 36.02
12.99 12.91
42.75 42.56
13.63 13.56
21.7% 21.4%

BSS - NMOT

BRAMESRNE (Pmax/W)
BRAMESRBE (Vmp/V)
BAWESRER (Imp/A)
FFRREE (Voc/V)
5GRRERA (Isc/A)

$BAR5REZ800 W/m?,

3715 367.7
35.10 34.96
10.58 10.52
41.44 4128
11.16 11.10

363.9
34.81
10.45
41.11
11.04

WERE20 °C, AML.5, K1 m/s

360.0 356.1
34.65 34.49
10.39 10.33
40.93 40.75
10.99 10.93

HEhEE (IEEHER485W)

LRSI RS
BRAINESINE (Pmax/W)
RANESRBE (Vmp/V)
RAINESER (Imp/A)
FFE&EBE (Voc/V)
fErgEm (Isc/A)

CEL SV

5% 15%

509 558
36.66 36.76
13.89 15.17
43.28 43.38
14.53 15.88
23.5% 25.8%

25%

606
36.76
16.49
43.38
17.26
28.0%
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